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2018-05-27
	Eil.Nr.
	Vardai, pavardė
	Estafetė
	Pasaga
	Kartingai
	Šaudymas
	Bendras

	
	
	Vieta
	Taškai
	Vieta
	Taškai
	Vieta
	Taškai
	Vieta
	Taškai
	Taškai
	Vieta

	1. 
	Antanaičiai:Vytautas,  Aistė, Meda 
	4
	4
	6
	6
	10
	10
	2-3
	3
	23
	5

	2. 
	Liucvaikiai: Edita, Ugnė, Goda, Laurynas
	10
	10
	4-5
	5
	11
	11
	2-3
	3
	29
	7

	3. 
	Žukliai: Rasa, Adrija

	11
	11
	4-5
	5
	5
	5
	10
	10
	31
	9

	4. 
	Makšeckai: Edvardas, Eglė Jokūbas,Edvardas, Patricija
	12
	12
	10
	10
	12
	12
	12
	12
	46
	12

	5. 
	Kazlauskai : Audrius, Snieguolė, Elzė
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	8-9
	9
	13
	1

	6. 
	Švabauskai: Žilvinas, Aušra, Laimis, Viltė
	7
	7
	7-8
	8
	7
	7
	8-9
	9
	31
	8

	7. 
	Pieškai: Jaurynas, Asta, Jonas
	5
	5
	9
	9
	9
	9
	11
	11
	34
	10

	8. 
	Rybnikovai: Artūras, Laura


	8
	8
	7-8
	8
	2
	2
	4
	4
	22
	4

	9. 
	Jaruševičiai: Lina, Pija

	9
	9
	12
	12
	13
	13
	6
	6
	40
	11

	10. 
	Pociūnai: Gediminas, Česlova, Aidas
	3
	3
	2
	2
	3
	3
	5
	5
	13
	2

	11. 
	Peredniai: Nerijus, Rokas, Urtė, Neringa
	1
	1
	3
	3
	6
	6
	7
	7
	17
	3

	12. 
	Garbinčiai: Benas, Sonata, Austėja
	6
	6
	11
	11
	8
	8
	1
	1
	26
	6

	13. 
	Virganavičiai: Egidijus, Rusana, Patricija, Gustė
	13
	13
	13
	13
	4
	4
	13
	13
	43
	13





Varžybų vyr. teisėjas




Gediminas Pociūnas
